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FEE RECEIPT
Receipt No:PG-Online-
StUde:t \ PGCOHnCI;ne 3048 Receipt Date:01-08-2023
ame:
UGALE TEJASWINI BAJIRAO Academic Year : 2023-2024
Stream Name:M.SC BIOTECHNOLOGY StandardName ::M.SC
BIOTECHNOLOGY FY SEM - |
Fee Structure Name :GOI General Registration No.:3011306
Sr.No. Fee Head Name Paid Amount |
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
5 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
6 IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
7 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
8 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00 \
9 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00 -
10 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00 5
11 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00 .
12 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00 :
13 LABORATORY DEPOSIT 700.00
14 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00 .
15 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00 f
16 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00 "
17 BLIND FUND 5.00 -
18 FLAG FUND 5.00 -
19 BONAFIDE FEE 10.00 )
Total Amount: 1580.00 i

Rupees One Thousand Five Hundreds Eighty Pay Mode : Online .

Only ]
Narration : _
DDChequeUTRDate : DDChequeUTRNo : 321315745670 2
Bank Name : Branch Name :

Note: Fees once paid will not be refunded.This receipt should be

produced at any time if required for verification by the College.

Date ; 01-08-2023 - Clerk Sign
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Receipt No:PG-Online-3004 Receipt Date:25-07-2023 Receipt No:PG-Online-3004 :
Student Name:RAMANE SURAJ BALAVANT Academic Year : 2023-2024 ' | Student Name:RAMANE SURAJ BALAVANT
Stream Name:M.SC BIOTECHNOLOGY StandardName ::M.SC : ;| )
e : Stream Name:M.SC BIOTECHNO! 'O'GVY
Fee Structure Name :EBC General Registration No.:3010979 ‘ Fee Structure Name :EBC
Sr.No. Fee Head Name Paid Amount ' Sr.No. 3 Fee Head
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00 7 ADMISSION FEE
2 LIBRARY FEE : 100.00 : LIBRARY FEE
3 LABORATORY FEE 9000.00 . g LABORATORY FEE
4 GYMKHANA FEE 150,00 : 4 |GYMKHANAFEE
5 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00 : 5 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE
6 COLLEGE DAY 100.00 B 6 COLLEGE DAY.
7 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00 7 COLLEGE EXAM FEE
8 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00 8 8 VIVEK PERIODICALS
9 IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00 9 IDENTITY.CARD FEE
10 ELIGIBILITY FEE 50.00 g 10 ELIGIBILITY FEE
11 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 50.00 11 UNIVERSITY PRORATA .
12 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30,00 12 ASHWAMEDHNIDHI.
13 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00 13 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSUR:
14 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00 ; 14 ESUVIDHA FEE "
15 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00 15 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES
16 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00 16 LEAD COLLEGE FEE
17 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL o 75.00 17 UNIVERSITY. YOUTH FESTIVAL
18 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00 18 o
19 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE | 10000 19 E 3
20 STUDENT AID FUND 2500 20 STUDENTAIDFUND
21 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00 21 LIBRARY DEPOSIT
22 LABORATORY DEPOSIT 700.00 22 |LABORATORY DEPOSIT
23 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00 23 APATKALIN NIDH!
24 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110,00 24 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME:
25 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00 25 YOUTH HOSTEL i
26 BLIND FUND > 5.00 26 BLIND FUND
27 FLAG FUND : 5.00 o 27 FLAG FUND
28 BONAFIDE FEE : 10.00 28 | BoNAFIDE FEE =
Total Amount: - 11230.00 = Total Amount :
1
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Receipt No:PG-Online-2941 Receipt Date:22-07-2023 ‘| Receipt No:PG-Oniine-2941 Receipt Date:22-07-2023
Student Name:OMBASE TEJAS BAJIRAO Academic Year : 2023-2024 " | Student Name:OMBASE TEJAS BAJIRAO Academic Year : 2023-2024
: ..M.SC
Stream Name:M.SC BIOTECHNOLOGY StandardName ::M.SC '| Stream Name:M.SC BIOTECHNOLO! standardName :M.S i
BIOTECHNOLOGY FY SEM- | : G¥ SIOTECHNOLOGY FY SEM -
Fee Structure Name :GO| General Registration No.:3010981 | Fee Structure Name :GOI General Registration No.:3010981
. S ——
Sr.No. Fee Head Name Paid Amount : Sr.No. Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 1000 : 1 ADMISSION FEE 1000
2 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00 H 2 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00 : 3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 5000 4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE s000
5 VIVEK PERIODICALS 1000 : 5 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
6 IDENTITY CARD FEE 3500 . ] IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00
7 ASHWAMEDH NIDH! 3000 7 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00
8 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 2000 . 8 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 2000
9 SELF FINANCE UNIT 1000 9 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
10 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100 00 . 10 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
11 STUDENT AID FUND 2500 1" STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
12 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 20000 12 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 20000
13 LABORATORY DEPOSIT 70000 1 LABORATORY DEPOSIT 700.00
14 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00 14 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
15 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00 15 LEARNING MANAGEMENT SCHEME 110.00
16 YOUTH HOSTEL 5000 1€ YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
17 BLIND FUND 5.00 17 BLIND FUND 5.00
18 FLAG FUND 5.00 18 FLAG FUND 500
19 BONAFIDE FEE 1000 19 BONAFIDE FEE 10.00
Total Amount : 1580.00 Total Amount © 1580.00
Rupees One Thousand Five Hundreds Eighty Pay Mode : Online Rupees One Thousand Five Hundreds Eighty Pay Mode : Online
Only Only
Narration : Narration :
DDChequeUTRDate : DDChequeUTRNoO : DDChequeUTRDate : DDChequeUTRNo :
Bank Name : 6900088805496945105961 Bank Name : 6900088805496945105961
Branch Name : Branch Name :
Note: Feas once paid will not be refunded.This receipt should be Note: Fees once paid will not be 'f_!‘:g?ﬁd-Th_is receipt should be
produced at any time if required for verification by the Co'lege. produced at any time if required for verification by the College.
Date : 22-07-2023 Clerk Sign
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D.Y. PATIL

v EDUCATION SOCIETY
T KOLHATUR
(INSTITUTION DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
9-26/2004- U3 dt 01-09- 2005 of the GON
Re-accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade

(Deemed to be University Declared w/s 3 nl the UGE het 1956 vide Notlfication No

No.- DYPES/DU/M.S¢.2021/ 2 (-0 Date:20.10.2021

To,

Ms. Samrudhi Vijaykumar Gaikwad,
C/O- Kiran Sankpal, 540/1,
Krushnanand Colony, Jadhav Park,
Kasaba Bawada, Kolhapur 416006

Subjeet: Admission to M.Sc, (Medical Biotechnology) Course.

With reference to your application for admission to M.Se. (Medical Biotechnology)
Programme, [ am to inform you that you have been given provisional admission on the merit
basis for M.Sc.(Medical Biotechnology) for the year 2021-22 in Centre for Interdisciplinary
Research. This is subject to confirmation of eligibility. You are directed to pay the tuition fee in
the University office immediately. The duration of the course is two academic years.

List of original documents to be submitted at the time of admission:

= Statement of marks of standard XI1 (HSC) examination.

= Statement of marks of standard X (SSC) examination.

= Statement of marks of B.Sc. all semesters.

= Proof of date of birth, nationality and domicile.

* School Leaving/Transfer Certificate or Migration Certificate.

= Casle Certificate and Caste validity certificate in case of reserved candidates.

* Medical fitness certificate from a registered medical practitioner.

= Three copies of recent passport size photograph

The tuition fee is Rs.75,000/-p.a.( inclusive of Lab fee, Examination fee, Library fee elc.),
Development fee Rs.7,000/-p.a., and Registration fee Rs.2000/-(one time)(Non-Refundable),
Please confirm your admission as early as possible.

* Once you take admission and if you want to cancel it within a month of the date
of admission, there will be deduction of Rs. 10,000/- and remaining amount will
be refunded.

*  After a month, there will be no refund.

All the Best !

Yours faithfully

Registrar

address: 869, 'E', D. Y. Patil Vidyanagar, Kolhapur-416 006 | phone: (0231) 2601235-
fax: (0231) 2601595 | email: info@dypatilkolhapur.org | website: www‘dyp)atilunikop.c?rg
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